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Recent Transactions

Yarradale Excavations Pty Ltd X******9323
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

28/05/2020 RETAIL ENTITLEMENT OFFER +6342 46609

21/11/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +3030 40267

29/06/2017 ANREO ALLOTMENT +3344 37237

7/11/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4566 33893

8/04/2016 RETAIL ALLOTMENT 2016 +6666 29327

3/02/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4444 22661

24/09/2015 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4975 18217

27/08/2015 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4546 13242

29/07/2014 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +8696 8696
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